
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
183
105
163
165
166
121
143
107
115
147
182
155
122

Nome
Ivan de Souza
Anderson Fonseca
Ricardo Antônio Rodrigues
Roberto H. Grejanin
Rodney Guilherme
Elton da silva dias
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto
Austro M. de Couto
Diego satiró guimaraes
Luiz Fernando Costa Silva
Peterson Freitas
Marcos Gonçalves Neves
Eduardo da Silva

Classe
B
B
C
C
C
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
B

Melhor Tm
1:41.738
1:44.310
1:46.906
1:46.969
1:46.995
1:47.820
1:47.826
1:48.687
1:49.551
1:51.079
1:51.469
1:52.360
2:01.148

Dif
-

+2.572
+5.168
+5.231
+5.257
+6.082
+6.088
+6.949
+7.813
+9.341
+9.731

+10.622
+19.410

2o. melhor
1:43.318
1:45.207
1:47.020
1:47.209
1:47.428
1:49.600
1:47.954
1:49.068
1:50.770
1:52.603
1:52.582
1:53.331
2:02.445

Voltas
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
9
8
7
7
6
6

Modelo Melhor Spd
95,540
93,184
90,921
90,867
90,845
90,150
90,145
89,431
88,726
87,505
87,199
86,508
80,232

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
DOMINGO

7B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/05/2021 16:30

Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
16 de Maio 2021

Impresso: 16/05/2021 16:55:50
Crono Verde Rosso
Bruno Jordao
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Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 1/1


